¥ NOTICE! ! *,
These documents have been scanned!
Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!
Do not remove this notice from this file!
GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/6/2019

Jurisdiction Acreage
Search Criteria: Search Column:  . =k=I13=11
Type Code Acreage
--- No Data Found No Data Found
8.In'imme'l~'MI'l# Entries: 0
Top of Screen
- 1/...WI./ Ir 1·1'·-0„1,·~1'1~·
./
., &*1
L}{2000 Productic,
Case Recorda Case Header UpdateNew
View/Update
Mining Clain
View/Update
Mass Owner
Mass Action
Mass Remarks Serial-No: AZA 029861P1
Status
View Case Type .Acres Commodity DISPOSH'ION
LLD / Lanc 220100 55=m= JIt 11 1 AUTHORIZED Wit.
View LLD
Customer Na Case File Jurisdiction .
New ~
View/Update
Bond
New Date Added Date Changed Disp Date Disp Code Sec Ctr f' f
View/Update 11/15/1996 12/17/2013 14:28:01 03/29/1999 865 81 *
imid.BEIE'.LemilSurety
View -
#*%./.* ' 1.1
»
iff*»f'»{/1-
Bond Master K
View Code and Code Meaning for CASE_TYPE
Transaction F DescriptionCode Meaning
Mass Upd Report 4220100EX-BLM r 206, FLPMA01 10-21-1976;090.STAT2756;43USC1716
21 FLPMA; SEC 206
MC PayPortal Rpt 2.9
Bonds Held Rpt
Data Scan v 4./
.-n .*An ,==
> .lili.
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
3UREAU OF LAND MANAGEME
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/03/2016 07:50 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of 1
01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC43663920.660Claim Name: KINGS RANSOM MINE Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC436639
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
BURKE WILLIAM E 1018 ABEREEN COURT PICKERINGTON, OH 43147 CLAIMANT
Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 018 ON 015 OW 013 SW ,SE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE
Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number
01/10/2016 403 LOCATION DATE
01/29/2016 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3484022
01/29/2016 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2016;$155 3484022
01/29/2016 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC436639;
Line Nr Remarks
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
~14jT,A.,S~r,~,A'C:~A SCaS ~~"·,··---*,«
' 9~ Steven L. Cyros